PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 16.09.2017.

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 22:28:07

Daugava
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
- - Vartos N2 |:| N2 |:|
V |Varpahovskis Artlrs 11.11.2002.
V |Kirilovs Edvards 13.12.2000.
V [TimoSenko Andrejs 22.09.2000. 1. maina
A |Perinecs Daniils 05.10.2000. ) ’
A |Nudiens Karlis 19.07.2001.
X Ne Ne[ | nel ]
A [Soms Edijs 05.12.2001.
A |Ceimeris Kristaps 12.08.2000.
A |Pozidajevs Maksims 15.05.2001. N2 N¢ I:I
A |Pasecnijs Dmitrijs 13.09.2002.
A |Babijs Aleksandrs 26.02.2001.
A |Kravéenko Marks 14.06.2002. 2. maina
A [Muiznieks Markuss 28.08.2000.
A |[Bulavs Ricards 12.09.2002. Ne Ne I:I N2 I:I
A |Flaksis Patriks 19.08.2001.
U |Grinbergs Agris 21.07.2000.
U |Resnais Nils 17.04.2002. N© ne[ ]
U |Ziemins Kaspars 11.03.2002.
U |Vorona Roberts 06.08.2001.
U |Gudlevskis Raivis 24.12.2001. 3. maina
U [Lapins Valters 17.05.2002.
U [Seflands Devids 16.11.2001. N2 N2 I:I N2 I:I
U |Prokopovics Arturs 28.03.2001.
U |Zurkovs Deniss 22.08.2000. N N2 I:I
U |Séjans Niks 23.05.2000.
4. maina
Ne Ne[ ] nel ]
Ne ne[ ]

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




